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	Personal information
	

	First name/Surname
	Muhamadali Khuseinovich Boltuev

	Address
	Spitamen district, Hamza street 3,  apartment 10, Tajikistan, 735800

	Telephone
	(+992)344121019
	Mobile:
	(+992) 927026160

	E-mail
	muhamadaliboltuev@gmail.com , muhammadali_boltuev@mail.tj 

	Nationality
	Tajik

	Date of birth
	February 05, 1997

	Gender
	Male

	Marital status
	Single

	          Education and      training
	09/2004—05/2008   School Gymnasium  #17
09/2008—06/2015   Lyceum #1  
05/2015—till now   Khujand State University, the faculty of foreign languages 

	Work experience
	06/2009-05/2014 HIV/AIDS Volunteering.
06/2014-till now   LLC “Arkon” Ltd. Position: English teacher, Volunteer, Translator.

	Personal skills and competences
	Responsible, polite, punctual, communicative, quick learner

	Mother tongue(s)
	Tajik

	Other language(s)
	Russian, English, German, Uzbek(native speaker), Spanish 

	Self-assessment
	
	Understanding
	Speaking
	Writing

	European level (*)
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Spoken interaction
	Spoken production
	

	Russian
	
	
	С2 
	
	C2
	
	    C2
	
	C2
	
	C2

	English
	
	
	С1
	
	C1
	
	C1
	
	C1
	
	C1

	German
	
	
	A2
	
	A2
	
	A2
	
	A2
	
	A2

	
	(*) Common European Framework of Reference for Languages

	Certificates 
	ASU 150-hour TESOL 

	Computer skills and competences
	MS Office Word, MS Office Excel, Power Point Presentation, 



	Interests
	· Reading scientific literature, learning new computer programs,  improvement of the knowledge acquired, music, cooking, travelling.


